2016 Special Event Schedule

Reopening Celebration Sunday, February 28"
Spring Animal Art Show Friday, March 25" & Saturday, March 26"

Burger King Spring Egg Venture Egg Hunt  Saturday, March 26"

Cat Show @the rink Saturday, April 23"

Rhino Night Party Friday, April 29" from 5pm-7pm
YMCA Health Kids Event Saturday, April 30™

Erie Zoo Parade Saturday, May 21*

Equipment Day Saturday, June 4"

GalapazOOza *purchased ticket required  Saturday, June 25™
*Zoo will close to the public at 2pm

Wild Wednesdays in July- grounds are open until 8pm. July 6%, 13", 20", 27™
*Zo0 members will redeem a ticket for their members day perks at one of the
Wednesdays.

Frozen Safari Saturday, July 9"
Senior Citizen’s Day Wednesday, July 27"
ZooBoo Friday, October 14th-30™

Animal Art Show and Sale Saturday & Sunday, November 19 & 20"



Docent Events:

Tentative 2016 Special Events Schedule (proposed by volunteers/Rynda)

++ Docent Run Events

Party for the Planet ++
World Penguin Day ++
Orangutan MOM Day ++
Endangered Species Day++
World Oceans Day++
World Giraffe Day++

International Tiger Day++

International Owl Awareness Day++

World Lion Day++

World Lizard Day++

World Orangutan Day++

Wild Dog Days++

International Red Panda Day++
Rhino Day++

African Penguin Awareness++

Orangutan Caring Day/week++

Saturday, April 23™
Monday, April 25"
Saturday, May 7™
Saturday, May 21
Saturday, June 11"
Saturday, June 18"
Friday, July 29"
Thursday, August 4"
Wednesday, August 10"
Sunday, August 14"

Friday, August 19"

Saturday, August 20" & Sunday, August 21°

Saturday, September 17 (3rd Saturday of every September)

Thursday, September 22™
Wednesday, October 12

Saturday, November 12th



